
Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sandra Spence 122 1 F 1 Age 60-64 00:46:13.969 00:46:15.633

2 Tiedji Baker 111 2 F 1 Age 55-59 00:49:27.233 00:49:30.297

3 Brian Grant 114 1 M 1 Age 75-79 00:53:44.034 00:53:46.659

4 Andrea Simmonsen 121 3 F 1 Age 50-54 00:55:02.540 00:55:08.913

5 Dan Beckman 126 2 M 1 Age 65-69 00:55:10.597 00:55:11.904

6 Jim Leonhard 115 3 M 2 Age 75-79 01:00:22.359 01:00:26.197

7 Gayle Marie 118 4 F 1 Age 75-79 01:01:34.020 01:01:39.371

8 Drew Tracy 124 4 M 3 Age 75-79 01:05:16.190 01:05:23.451

9 Leeann Thomas 123 5 F 2 Age 55-59 01:05:17.682 01:05:23.301

10 Catherine Carson 112 6 F 3 Age 55-59 01:05:17.860 01:05:23.504

11 Lynda Nickolai 120 7 F 2 Age 60-64 01:10:46.719 01:10:51.351

12 Gary Farris 156 5 M 1 Age 80-84 01:15:06.623 01:15:10.709

13 Rhonda Anderson 110 8 F 1 Age 70-74 01:15:38.810 01:15:42.718

14 Ellen Lloyd 116 9 F 3 Age 60-64 01:24:14.068 01:24:25.739

15 Nancy McMorrow 119 10 F 1 Age 80-84 01:27:01.136 01:27:10.343

DNS Nancy Emerson 113 DNS F DNS Age 70-74

DNS Jude Lucker 117 DNS F DNS Age 75-79

DNS Mariel Wharton 125 DNS F DNS Age 50-54
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3 Brian Grant 114 1 M 1 Age 75-79 00:53:44.034 00:53:46.659

5 Dan Beckman 126 2 M 1 Age 65-69 00:55:10.597 00:55:11.904

6 Jim Leonhard 115 3 M 2 Age 75-79 01:00:22.359 01:00:26.197

8 Drew Tracy 124 4 M 3 Age 75-79 01:05:16.190 01:05:23.451

12 Gary Farris 156 5 M 1 Age 80-84 01:15:06.623 01:15:10.709

Senior Games 2024

10K

Full Results - Male

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 9/15/2024 12:13 PM Page 1 of 1



Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sandra Spence 122 1 F 1 Age 60-64 00:46:13.969 00:46:15.633

2 Tiedji Baker 111 2 F 1 Age 55-59 00:49:27.233 00:49:30.297

4 Andrea Simmonsen 121 3 F 1 Age 50-54 00:55:02.540 00:55:08.913

7 Gayle Marie 118 4 F 1 Age 75-79 01:01:34.020 01:01:39.371

9 Leeann Thomas 123 5 F 2 Age 55-59 01:05:17.682 01:05:23.301

10 Catherine Carson 112 6 F 3 Age 55-59 01:05:17.860 01:05:23.504

11 Lynda Nickolai 120 7 F 2 Age 60-64 01:10:46.719 01:10:51.351

13 Rhonda Anderson 110 8 F 1 Age 70-74 01:15:38.810 01:15:42.718

14 Ellen Lloyd 116 9 F 3 Age 60-64 01:24:14.068 01:24:25.739

15 Nancy McMorrow 119 10 F 1 Age 80-84 01:27:01.136 01:27:10.343

DNS Nancy Emerson 113 DNS F DNS Age 70-74

DNS Jude Lucker 117 DNS F DNS Age 75-79

DNS Mariel Wharton 125 DNS F DNS Age 50-54
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Female - Age 50-54 1 3 4 Andrea Simmonsen 121 00:55:02.540 00:55:08.913

Female - Age 50-54 DNS DNS DNS Mariel Wharton 125

Female - Age 55-59 1 2 2 Tiedji Baker 111 00:49:27.233 00:49:30.297

Female - Age 55-59 2 5 9 Leeann Thomas 123 01:05:17.682 01:05:23.301

Female - Age 55-59 3 6 10 Catherine Carson 112 01:05:17.860 01:05:23.504

Female - Age 60-64 1 1 1 Sandra Spence 122 00:46:13.969 00:46:15.633

Female - Age 60-64 2 7 11 Lynda Nickolai 120 01:10:46.719 01:10:51.351

Female - Age 60-64 3 9 14 Ellen Lloyd 116 01:24:14.068 01:24:25.739

Male - Age 65-69 1 2 5 Dan Beckman 126 00:55:10.597 00:55:11.904

Female - Age 70-74 1 8 13 Rhonda Anderson 110 01:15:38.810 01:15:42.718

Female - Age 70-74 DNS DNS DNS Nancy Emerson 113

Female - Age 75-79 1 4 7 Gayle Marie 118 01:01:34.020 01:01:39.371

Female - Age 75-79 DNS DNS DNS Jude Lucker 117

Male - Age 75-79 1 1 3 Brian Grant 114 00:53:44.034 00:53:46.659

Male - Age 75-79 2 3 6 Jim Leonhard 115 01:00:22.359 01:00:26.197

Male - Age 75-79 3 4 8 Drew Tracy 124 01:05:16.190 01:05:23.451

Female - Age 80-84 1 10 15 Nancy McMorrow 119 01:27:01.136 01:27:10.343

Male - Age 80-84 1 5 12 Gary Farris 156 01:15:06.623 01:15:10.709
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

13 Rhonda Anderson 110 8 F 1 Age 70-74 01:15:38.810 01:15:42.718

2 Tiedji Baker 111 2 F 1 Age 55-59 00:49:27.233 00:49:30.297

5 Dan Beckman 126 2 M 1 Age 65-69 00:55:10.597 00:55:11.904

10 Catherine Carson 112 6 F 3 Age 55-59 01:05:17.860 01:05:23.504

DNS Nancy Emerson 113 DNS F DNS Age 70-74

12 Gary Farris 156 5 M 1 Age 80-84 01:15:06.623 01:15:10.709

3 Brian Grant 114 1 M 1 Age 75-79 00:53:44.034 00:53:46.659

6 Jim Leonhard 115 3 M 2 Age 75-79 01:00:22.359 01:00:26.197

14 Ellen Lloyd 116 9 F 3 Age 60-64 01:24:14.068 01:24:25.739

DNS Jude Lucker 117 DNS F DNS Age 75-79

7 Gayle Marie 118 4 F 1 Age 75-79 01:01:34.020 01:01:39.371

15 Nancy McMorrow 119 10 F 1 Age 80-84 01:27:01.136 01:27:10.343

11 Lynda Nickolai 120 7 F 2 Age 60-64 01:10:46.719 01:10:51.351

4 Andrea Simmonsen 121 3 F 1 Age 50-54 00:55:02.540 00:55:08.913

1 Sandra Spence 122 1 F 1 Age 60-64 00:46:13.969 00:46:15.633

9 Leeann Thomas 123 5 F 2 Age 55-59 01:05:17.682 01:05:23.301

8 Drew Tracy 124 4 M 3 Age 75-79 01:05:16.190 01:05:23.451

DNS Mariel Wharton 125 DNS F DNS Age 50-54
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip Tot Dist

13 Rhonda Anderson 110 8 F 1 Age 70-74 01:15:38.810

00:36:46.030 5K 3.107 00:36:46.030 3.107

00:38:52.780 Finish 3.107 01:15:38.810 6.214

2 Tiedji Baker 111 2 F 1 Age 55-59 00:49:27.233

00:24:56.473 5K 3.107 00:24:56.473 3.107

00:24:30.760 Finish 3.107 00:49:27.233 6.214

5 Dan Beckman 126 2 M 1 Age 65-69 00:55:10.597

00:22:50.899 5K 3.107 00:22:50.899 3.107

00:32:19.698 Finish 3.107 00:55:10.597 6.214

10 Catherine Carson 112 6 F 3 Age 55-59 01:05:17.860

00:33:00.075 5K 3.107 00:33:00.075 3.107

00:32:17.785 Finish 3.107 01:05:17.860 6.214

12 Gary Farris 156 5 M 1 Age 80-84 01:15:06.623

00:36:32.838 5K 3.107 00:36:32.838 3.107

00:38:33.785 Finish 3.107 01:15:06.623 6.214

3 Brian Grant 114 1 M 1 Age 75-79 00:53:44.034

00:27:13.333 5K 3.107 00:27:13.333 3.107

00:26:30.701 Finish 3.107 00:53:44.034 6.214

6 Jim Leonhard 115 3 M 2 Age 75-79 01:00:22.359

00:29:59.318 5K 3.107 00:29:59.318 3.107

00:30:23.041 Finish 3.107 01:00:22.359 6.214

14 Ellen Lloyd 116 9 F 3 Age 60-64 01:24:14.068

00:41:50.454 5K 3.107 00:41:50.454 3.107

00:42:23.614 Finish 3.107 01:24:14.068 6.214
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip Tot Dist

Senior Games 2024

10K

List by Name - All

7 Gayle Marie 118 4 F 1 Age 75-79 01:01:34.020

00:30:51.818 5K 3.107 00:30:51.818 3.107

00:30:42.202 Finish 3.107 01:01:34.020 6.214

15 Nancy McMorrow 119 10 F 1 Age 80-84 01:27:01.136

00:42:30.448 5K 3.107 00:42:30.448 3.107

00:44:30.688 Finish 3.107 01:27:01.136 6.214

11 Lynda Nickolai 120 7 F 2 Age 60-64 01:10:46.719

00:34:30.519 5K 3.107 00:34:30.519 3.107

00:36:16.200 Finish 3.107 01:10:46.719 6.214

4 Andrea Simmonsen 121 3 F 1 Age 50-54 00:55:02.540

00:26:26.556 5K 3.107 00:26:26.556 3.107

00:28:35.984 Finish 3.107 00:55:02.540 6.214

1 Sandra Spence 122 1 F 1 Age 60-64 00:46:13.969

00:22:53.079 5K 3.107 00:22:53.079 3.107

00:23:20.890 Finish 3.107 00:46:13.969 6.214

9 Leeann Thomas 123 5 F 2 Age 55-59 01:05:17.682

00:33:00.027 5K 3.107 00:33:00.027 3.107

00:32:17.655 Finish 3.107 01:05:17.682 6.214

8 Drew Tracy 124 4 M 3 Age 75-79 01:05:16.190

00:33:02.081 5K 3.107 00:33:02.081 3.107

00:32:14.109 Finish 3.107 01:05:16.190 6.214
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ryan Meyer 144 1 M 1 Age 50-54 00:18:06.960 00:18:07.949

2 Dennis Billings 132 2 M 1 Age 55-59 00:19:12.643 00:19:13.356

3 Brian Baker 131 3 M 2 Age 55-59 00:19:27.271 00:19:28.158

4 Peter Morrill 155 4 M 1 Age 65-69 00:21:08.417 00:21:10.123

5 Tom Michael 145 5 M 3 Age 55-59 00:22:04.000 00:22:04.000

6 Julie Doughman 135 1 F 1 Age 50-54 00:23:24.877 00:23:27.915

7 Bob Smith 152 6 M 1 Age 60-64 00:23:31.745 00:23:34.280

8 Monty Klaus 141 7 M 1 Age 70-74 00:28:04.507 00:28:06.883

9 Lisa Koeppen 142 2 F 1 Age 60-64 00:34:36.456 00:34:41.519

10 Dina Frei 138 3 F 2 Age 50-54 00:34:40.802 00:34:46.960

11 Jane Wright 153 4 F 1 Age 75-79 00:35:04.910 00:35:08.429

12 Sam Collier 133 8 M 2 Age 70-74 00:35:14.848 00:35:21.053

13 Arleta Klaus 140 5 F 1 Age 65-69 00:38:00.754 00:38:03.530

14 Julie Dahlgren 134 6 F 2 Age 75-79 00:38:46.481 00:38:51.656

15 Lynette Schuster 151 7 F 1 Age 70-74 00:42:38.439 00:42:46.631

16 Bob Gokey 139 9 M 1 Age 85-89 00:43:05.897 00:43:13.705

17 LuAnn Rooney 148 8 F 2 Age 70-74 00:55:05.690 00:55:16.962

18 Arlene Patterson 102 9 F 3 Age 70-74 00:55:23.114 00:55:33.326

19 Jim Nourse 103 10 M 1 Age 75-79 01:06:04.634 01:06:15.939

20 Dennis Rooney 147 11 M 3 Age 70-74 01:09:20.285 01:09:33.344

DNS Lois Allen 130 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

DNS John Foster 136 DNS M DNS Age 50-54

DNS Doug Freeman 137 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

DNS Denice Liley 143 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

DNS Christine Olen 146 DNS F DNS Age 55-59

DNS Robin Rowe 149 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

DNS Camie Schaar 150 DNS F DNS Age 70-74

DNS Kelvin Yamada 154 DNS M DNS Age 65-69
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ryan Meyer 144 1 M 1 Age 50-54 00:18:06.960 00:18:07.949

2 Dennis Billings 132 2 M 1 Age 55-59 00:19:12.643 00:19:13.356

3 Brian Baker 131 3 M 2 Age 55-59 00:19:27.271 00:19:28.158

4 Peter Morrill 155 4 M 1 Age 65-69 00:21:08.417 00:21:10.123

5 Tom Michael 145 5 M 3 Age 55-59 00:22:04.000 00:22:04.000

7 Bob Smith 152 6 M 1 Age 60-64 00:23:31.745 00:23:34.280

8 Monty Klaus 141 7 M 1 Age 70-74 00:28:04.507 00:28:06.883

12 Sam Collier 133 8 M 2 Age 70-74 00:35:14.848 00:35:21.053

16 Bob Gokey 139 9 M 1 Age 85-89 00:43:05.897 00:43:13.705

19 Jim Nourse 103 10 M 1 Age 75-79 01:06:04.634 01:06:15.939

20 Dennis Rooney 147 11 M 3 Age 70-74 01:09:20.285 01:09:33.344

DNS John Foster 136 DNS M DNS Age 50-54

DNS Doug Freeman 137 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

DNS Robin Rowe 149 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

DNS Kelvin Yamada 154 DNS M DNS Age 65-69
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

6 Julie Doughman 135 1 F 1 Age 50-54 00:23:24.877 00:23:27.915

9 Lisa Koeppen 142 2 F 1 Age 60-64 00:34:36.456 00:34:41.519

10 Dina Frei 138 3 F 2 Age 50-54 00:34:40.802 00:34:46.960

11 Jane Wright 153 4 F 1 Age 75-79 00:35:04.910 00:35:08.429

13 Arleta Klaus 140 5 F 1 Age 65-69 00:38:00.754 00:38:03.530

14 Julie Dahlgren 134 6 F 2 Age 75-79 00:38:46.481 00:38:51.656

15 Lynette Schuster 151 7 F 1 Age 70-74 00:42:38.439 00:42:46.631

17 LuAnn Rooney 148 8 F 2 Age 70-74 00:55:05.690 00:55:16.962

18 Arlene Patterson 102 9 F 3 Age 70-74 00:55:23.114 00:55:33.326

DNS Lois Allen 130 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

DNS Denice Liley 143 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

DNS Christine Olen 146 DNS F DNS Age 55-59

DNS Camie Schaar 150 DNS F DNS Age 70-74
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Female - Age 50-54 1 1 6 Julie Doughman 135 00:23:24.877 00:23:27.915

Female - Age 50-54 2 3 10 Dina Frei 138 00:34:40.802 00:34:46.960

Male - Age 50-54 1 1 1 Ryan Meyer 144 00:18:06.960 00:18:07.949

Male - Age 50-54 DNS DNS DNS John Foster 136

Female - Age 55-59 DNS DNS DNS Christine Olen 146

Male - Age 55-59 1 2 2 Dennis Billings 132 00:19:12.643 00:19:13.356

Male - Age 55-59 2 3 3 Brian Baker 131 00:19:27.271 00:19:28.158

Male - Age 55-59 3 5 5 Tom Michael 145 00:22:04.000 00:22:04.000

Female - Age 60-64 1 2 9 Lisa Koeppen 142 00:34:36.456 00:34:41.519

Male - Age 60-64 1 6 7 Bob Smith 152 00:23:31.745 00:23:34.280

Male - Age 60-64 DNS DNS DNS Doug Freeman 137

Male - Age 60-64 DNS DNS DNS Robin Rowe 149

Female - Age 65-69 1 5 13 Arleta Klaus 140 00:38:00.754 00:38:03.530

Female - Age 65-69 DNS DNS DNS Lois Allen 130

Female - Age 65-69 DNS DNS DNS Denice Liley 143

Male - Age 65-69 1 4 4 Peter Morrill 155 00:21:08.417 00:21:10.123

Male - Age 65-69 DNS DNS DNS Kelvin Yamada 154

Female - Age 70-74 1 7 15 Lynette Schuster 151 00:42:38.439 00:42:46.631

Female - Age 70-74 2 8 17 LuAnn Rooney 148 00:55:05.690 00:55:16.962

Female - Age 70-74 3 9 18 Arlene Patterson 102 00:55:23.114 00:55:33.326

Female - Age 70-74 DNS DNS DNS Camie Schaar 150

Male - Age 70-74 1 7 8 Monty Klaus 141 00:28:04.507 00:28:06.883

Male - Age 70-74 2 8 12 Sam Collier 133 00:35:14.848 00:35:21.053

Male - Age 70-74 3 11 20 Dennis Rooney 147 01:09:20.285 01:09:33.344

Female - Age 75-79 1 4 11 Jane Wright 153 00:35:04.910 00:35:08.429

Female - Age 75-79 2 6 14 Julie Dahlgren 134 00:38:46.481 00:38:51.656

Male - Age 75-79 1 10 19 Jim Nourse 103 01:06:04.634 01:06:15.939
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Senior Games 2024

5K

Category/Group Results

Male - Age 85-89 1 9 16 Bob Gokey 139 00:43:05.897 00:43:13.705
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

DNS Lois Allen 130 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

3 Brian Baker 131 3 M 2 Age 55-59 00:19:27.271 00:19:28.158

2 Dennis Billings 132 2 M 1 Age 55-59 00:19:12.643 00:19:13.356

12 Sam Collier 133 8 M 2 Age 70-74 00:35:14.848 00:35:21.053

14 Julie Dahlgren 134 6 F 2 Age 75-79 00:38:46.481 00:38:51.656

6 Julie Doughman 135 1 F 1 Age 50-54 00:23:24.877 00:23:27.915

DNS John Foster 136 DNS M DNS Age 50-54

DNS Doug Freeman 137 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

10 Dina Frei 138 3 F 2 Age 50-54 00:34:40.802 00:34:46.960

16 Bob Gokey 139 9 M 1 Age 85-89 00:43:05.897 00:43:13.705

13 Arleta Klaus 140 5 F 1 Age 65-69 00:38:00.754 00:38:03.530

8 Monty Klaus 141 7 M 1 Age 70-74 00:28:04.507 00:28:06.883

9 Lisa Koeppen 142 2 F 1 Age 60-64 00:34:36.456 00:34:41.519

DNS Denice Liley 143 DNS F DNS Age 65-69

1 Ryan Meyer 144 1 M 1 Age 50-54 00:18:06.960 00:18:07.949

5 Tom Michael 145 5 M 3 Age 55-59 00:22:04.000 00:22:04.000

4 Peter Morrill 155 4 M 1 Age 65-69 00:21:08.417 00:21:10.123

19 Jim Nourse 103 10 M 1 Age 75-79 01:06:04.634 01:06:15.939

DNS Christine Olen 146 DNS F DNS Age 55-59

18 Arlene Patterson 102 9 F 3 Age 70-74 00:55:23.114 00:55:33.326

20 Dennis Rooney 147 11 M 3 Age 70-74 01:09:20.285 01:09:33.344

17 LuAnn Rooney 148 8 F 2 Age 70-74 00:55:05.690 00:55:16.962

DNS Robin Rowe 149 DNS M DNS Age 60-64

DNS Camie Schaar 150 DNS F DNS Age 70-74

15 Lynette Schuster 151 7 F 1 Age 70-74 00:42:38.439 00:42:46.631

7 Bob Smith 152 6 M 1 Age 60-64 00:23:31.745 00:23:34.280

11 Jane Wright 153 4 F 1 Age 75-79 00:35:04.910 00:35:08.429

DNS Kelvin Yamada 154 DNS M DNS Age 65-69
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jay Deakin 101 1 M 1 Age 55-59 00:13:05.409 00:13:11.487

2 John Biggs 100 2 M 1 Age 75-79 00:25:34.710 00:25:44.747
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jay Deakin 101 1 M 1 Age 55-59 00:13:05.409 00:13:11.487

2 John Biggs 100 2 M 1 Age 75-79 00:25:34.710 00:25:44.747
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Male - Age 55-59 1 1 1 Jay Deakin 101 00:13:05.409 00:13:11.487

Male - Age 75-79 1 2 2 John Biggs 100 00:25:34.710 00:25:44.747
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

2 John Biggs 100 2 M 1 Age 75-79 00:25:34.710 00:25:44.747

1 Jay Deakin 101 1 M 1 Age 55-59 00:13:05.409 00:13:11.487
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